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Participants

Nation Name     yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

FRA FRANCE 1.2 yes

        CHARLOT Gaëtan A 1998 R M      

        PETER Yohan B 1988 R M      

        PLATANIA PARISI Luca A 2001 L M      

        TOKATLIAN Damien A 1970 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER GERMANY 1.11 yes

        HAUPT Julius A 2000 R M      

        SCHMIDT Maurice A 1999 R M      

        CHEEMA Balwinder B 1979 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL POLAND 1.4 yes

        NALEWAJEK Michal A 1992 L M      

        DABROWSKI Michal B 1986 L M      

        PENDER Dariusz A 1974 R M      

        CALKA Norbert A 1987 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

RUS RUSSIA 1.1 yes

        SHABUROV Maxim A 1996 L M      

        KUZYUKOV Alexander B 1987 R M      

        YUSUPOV Artur A 1983 L M      

        FEDYAEV Roman A 1987 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

UKR UKRAINE 1.8 yes

        MAHULA Maksym A 1996 R M      

        NAUMENKO Oleg B 1986 R M      

        MANKO Artem A 1998 R M      

        DATSKO Anton B 1983 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

5 Nations, 5 Participants (5 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 0 001 416.0 RUS RUSSIA yes

2. 0 002 288.0 FRA FRANCE yes

3. 0 004 241.0 POL POLAND yes

4. 0 008 194.0 UKR UKRAINE yes

5. 0 011 161.0 GER GERMANY yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2021] IWAS Epee male Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions

Technical directory

Peter Brigola - Technical delegate
Anita Laslo - Classifier

Alicia Nowicka - Classifier

Technical Directory
Patryk Nowicki

Magdalena Cieplowska
Sonja Lange
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Format

Participants 5 Participants

1 Direct elimination
11.07. 14:00

Table of 8 with bought of place 3

5 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 8 A T8 11.07. 14:00

Table of 8
Final of 4
Place 1-4 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2021] IWAS Epee male Senior
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 RUS RUSSIA 1 1 416.0

2 FRA FRANCE 1 2 288.0

3 POL POLAND 1 4 241.0

4 UKR UKRAINE 1 8 194.0

5 GER GERMANY 1 11 161.0
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H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Finale  
 

1 RUSSIA RUS  

8 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Sun 14:00

5 GERMANY GER   36

4 UKRAINE UKR   V

  R: MIJATOVIC Bojan (CRO) / BEZYAZYCHNY Mikalai (BLR)

 

3 POLAND POL  

6 *** Bye ***  

 

 

7 *** Bye ***  

2 FRANCE FRA  

 

Piste 3 Sun 15:00

RUSSIA RUS   V

UKRAINE UKR   34

R: WITOWSKI Maciej (POL) / MIJATOVIC Bojan (CRO)

Piste 5 Sun 15:00

POLAND POL   V

FRANCE FRA   42

R: BEZYAZYCHNY Mikalai (BLR) / KHRYSTYK Volodimyr (UKR)

Piste 1 Sun 17:00

RUSSIA RUS   V

POLAND (3) POL   32

R: ANDREYEV Dimitry (BLR) / KHRYSTYK Volodimyr (UKR) / MIJATOVIC Bojan
(CRO)

    J | Place 3/4  
  Piste 5 Sun 16:00

1 UKRAINE (4) UKR   34

2 FRANCE FRA   V

 
R: ANDREYEV Dimitry (BLR) / BEZYAZYCHNY Mikalai (BLR) / WITOWSKI
Maciej (POL)
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Direct elimination

Table of 8

14:00 | Piste 1 R: MIJATOVIC Bojan, CRO / BEZYAZYCHNY Mikalai, BLR

UKRAINE 45 36 GERMANY

MANKO Artem 5 5 2 2 HAUPT Julius

MAHULA Maksym 5 10 5 3 CHEEMA Balwinder

DATSKO Anton 3 13 15 10 SCHMIDT Maurice

MANKO Artem 7 20 18 3 CHEEMA Balwinder

DATSKO Anton 5 25 24 6 HAUPT Julius

MAHULA Maksym 5 30 25 1 SCHMIDT Maurice

DATSKO Anton 5 35 30 5 CHEEMA Balwinder

MANKO Artem 5 40 33 3 SCHMIDT Maurice

MAHULA Maksym 5 45 36 3 HAUPT Julius

Semi-Final

15:00 | Piste 3 R: WITOWSKI Maciej, POL / MIJATOVIC Bojan, CRO

UKRAINE 34 45 RUSSIA

MANKO Artem 4 4 5 5 SHABUROV Maxim

MAHULA Maksym 6 10 8 3 KUZYUKOV Alexander

DATSKO Anton 3 13 15 7 YUSUPOV Artur

MANKO Artem 5 18 20 5 KUZYUKOV Alexander

DATSKO Anton 2 20 25 5 SHABUROV Maxim

MAHULA Maksym 2 22 30 5 YUSUPOV Artur

DATSKO Anton 7 29 35 5 KUZYUKOV Alexander

MANKO Artem 3 32 40 5 YUSUPOV Artur

MAHULA Maksym 2 34 45 5 SHABUROV Maxim

15:00 | Piste 5 R: BEZYAZYCHNY Mikalai, BLR / KHRYSTYK Volodimyr, UKR

FRANCE 42 45 POLAND

PLATANIA PARISI Luca 5 5 2 2 NALEWAJEK Michal

PETER Yohan 5 10 6 4 PENDER Dariusz

TOKATLIAN Damien 4 14 15 9 DABROWSKI Michal

PETER Yohan 4 18 20 5 NALEWAJEK Michal

PLATANIA PARISI Luca 3 21 22 2 DABROWSKI Michal

TOKATLIAN Damien 8 29 30 8 PENDER Dariusz

PETER Yohan 0 29 30 0 DABROWSKI Michal

TOKATLIAN Damien 11 40 40 10 NALEWAJEK Michal

PLATANIA PARISI Luca 2 42 45 5 PENDER Dariusz
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Place 3/4

16:00 | Piste 5 R: ANDREYEV Dimitry, BLR / BEZYAZYCHNY Mikalai, BLR

FRANCE 45 34 UKRAINE

TOKATLIAN Damien 3 3 5 5 MAHULA Maksym

PLATANIA PARISI Luca 7 10 7 2 DATSKO Anton

PETER Yohan 5 15 11 4 MANKO Artem

TOKATLIAN Damien 5 20 15 4 DATSKO Anton

PETER Yohan 5 25 18 3 MAHULA Maksym

PLATANIA PARISI Luca 5 30 23 5 MANKO Artem

PETER Yohan 5 35 26 3 DATSKO Anton

TOKATLIAN Damien 5 40 30 4 MANKO Artem

PLATANIA PARISI Luca 5 45 34 4 MAHULA Maksym

Finale

17:00 | Piste 1 R: ANDREYEV Dimitry, BLR / KHRYSTYK Volodimyr, UKR

POLAND 32 45 RUSSIA

CALKA Norbert 3 3 5 5 SHABUROV Maxim

PENDER Dariusz 6 9 10 5 KUZYUKOV Alexander

DABROWSKI Michal 1 10 15 5 YUSUPOV Artur

NALEWAJEK Michal 5 15 16 1 KUZYUKOV Alexander

DABROWSKI Michal 0 15 25 9 SHABUROV Maxim

PENDER Dariusz 3 18 30 5 YUSUPOV Artur

DABROWSKI Michal 11 29 35 5 KUZYUKOV Alexander

NALEWAJEK Michal 2 31 40 5 YUSUPOV Artur

PENDER Dariusz 1 32 45 5 SHABUROV Maxim
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 RUS RUSSIA  

        SHABUROV Maxim 1996

        KUZYUKOV Alexander 1987

        YUSUPOV Artur 1983

        FEDYAEV Roman 1987

2 POL POLAND  

        NALEWAJEK Michal 1992

        DABROWSKI Michal 1986

        PENDER Dariusz 1974

        CALKA Norbert 1987

3 FRA FRANCE  

        CHARLOT Gaëtan 1998

        PETER Yohan 1988

        PLATANIA PARISI Luca 2001

        TOKATLIAN Damien 1970

4 UKR UKRAINE  

        MAHULA Maksym 1996

        NAUMENKO Oleg 1986

        MANKO Artem 1998

        DATSKO Anton 1983

Table of 8

5 GER GERMANY  

        HAUPT Julius 2000

        SCHMIDT Maurice 1999

        CHEEMA Balwinder 1979
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name H I J K Ref Vid Ass

BLR B B ANDREYEV Dimitry 1 1 2 0 0

B BEZYAZYCHNY Mikalai 1 1 1 3 0 0

CRO B B B MIJATOVIC Bojan 1 1 1 3 0 0

POL B B KISIEL Michal 0 0 0

B B LECZYCKI Jakub 0 0 0

B B WITOWSKI Maciej 1 1 2 0 0

UKR B B KHRYSTYK Volodimyr 1 1 2 0 0

7 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold RUS RUSSIA  

      SHABUROV Maxim 1996

      KUZYUKOV Alexander 1987

      YUSUPOV Artur 1983

      FEDYAEV Roman 1987

Silver POL POLAND  

      NALEWAJEK Michal 1992

      DABROWSKI Michal 1986

      PENDER Dariusz 1974

      CALKA Norbert 1987

Bronze FRA FRANCE  

      CHARLOT Gaëtan 1998

      PETER Yohan 1988

      PLATANIA PARISI Luca 2001

      TOKATLIAN Damien 1970


